
Saturday 20 July 2024 July Monthly Medal + Country Club Cup
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 129
Members: 127

Visitors: 2
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Country Club Cup Winner Trophies
NameAward
Liam Sulley [21519]Winner

A Grade up to 11 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sulley [21519]Winner 60.007 65 / 72 {–5}
Shaun Miller [16778]Runner-up 40.0010 69 / 79 {–1}
Beau Rayner [07948]3rd Place 30.006 71 / 77 {+1}

B Grade up to 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Feeney [03024]Winner 60.0017 70 / 87 {E}
Barry Smith [00403]Runner-up 40.0017 72 / 89 {+2}
Christopher Barnes [03881]3rd Place 30.0015 72 / 87 {+2}

C Grade over 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Egan [11356]Winner 60.0021 73 / 94 {+3}
Malcolm Holland [01093]Runner-up 40.0021 73 / 94 {+3}
Leonard Marlow [07036]3rd Place 30.0025 74 / 99 {+4}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Rob Parfett (from South West Rocks)A Grade Scratch 30.00
Richard Gardner [04637]B Grade Scratch 30.00
John McKell [08856]C Grade Scratch 30.00
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jason Cook [14788]NTP 10 4
Matt Ryan [26459]NTP 15 4
Liam Sulley [21519]NTP 2 4
William O'Connor [07181]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Jarrod Hatton [07903]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Murray Feeney [03024]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Braeden Mellier [11302]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Liam Sulley [21519] 7 65 / 72 {–5} 1
2 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
3 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
4 Beau Rayner [07948] 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
5 Barry Smith [00403] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
6 Matthew Ryan [01759] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
7 Christopher Barnes [03881] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
8 Richard Gardner [04637] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
9 John Egan [11356] 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
10 Malcolm Holland [01093] 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
11 Douglas Mckinnon (from Gungahlin Lakes) 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
12 Damian Flanagan [08788] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
13 William O'Connor [07181] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
14 Leonard Marlow [07036] 25 74 / 99 {+4} 1
15 Wayne Thorson [02173] 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
16 John McKell [08856] 19 75 / 94 {+5} 1
17 Stuart Dyson [12294] 10 75 / 85 {+5} 1
18 Ian Watson [18223] 17 76 / 93 {+6} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

19 Terry Bowman [05136] 17 76 / 93 {+6} 1
20 Neville Newling [03042] 24 76 / 100 {+6} 1
21 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 22 76 / 98 {+6} 1
22 Craig Paku [16493] 6 76 / 82 {+6} 1
23 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 76 / 87 {+6} 1
24 Richard Gorecki [03127] 16 77 / 93 {+7} 1
25 Trevor Reeves [04037] 7 77 / 84 {+7} 1
26 Michael King [13717] 16 77 / 93 {+7} 1
27 Richard Zionzee [02243] 13 77 / 90 {+7} 1
28 Ken Rayner [00023] 30 77 / 107 {+7} 1
29 Edward Prior [16860] 23 78 / 101 {+8} 1
30 Ian Thomson [10608] 22 78 / 100 {+8} 1
31 Robert de Boer [06740] 14 78 / 92 {+8} 1
32 Ryan Iredale [26769] 6 78 / 84 {+8} 1
33 Dean Straughan [28588] 19 78 / 97 {+8} 1
34 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 78 / 81 {+8} 1
35 Matt Ryan [26459] 12 78 / 90 {+8} 1
36 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 78 / 83 {+8} 1
37 John Bellette [07717] 11 78 / 89 {+8} 1
38 Len Stevenson [10369] 12 78 / 90 {+8} 1
39 Stephen Grey [01906] 13 79 / 92 {+9} 1
40 Neville Leclere [03047] 14 79 / 93 {+9} 1
41 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 79 / 84 {+9} 1
42 Paul King [05481] 18 79 / 97 {+9} 1
43 John Eccleston [28082] 18 79 / 97 {+9} 1


